
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

No. 
101 
72 
84 
4 

77 
2 

215 
727 
76 

Class 
PRO 

PRO 

SS 

SS 

SPRINTER 

PRO 

SS 

SS 

SS 

Name 
JONATHAN LOUIS 
DOUGLAS HIAR 
JOSE PONTALTI 
FERNANDO OIZUMI 
BRUNO DE SÁ 
ANDRE ROSARIO 
DIOGO ZUCARELLI 
JOAO GUIMARO 
RAPHAEL FILIZOLA 

Laps 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
15 
15 
15 
14 

Total Tm 
14:51.085 

14:54.737 

15:01.564 

15:36.220 

15:43.060 

13:07.625 

13:08.247 

13:19.624 

13:20.058 

Diff 

3.652 
10.479 
45.135 
51.975 
2 Laps 
2 Laps 
2 Laps 
3 Laps 

Gap 

3.652 
6.827 

34.656 
6.840 

2 Laps 
0.622 

11.377 
1 Lap 

Best Tm 
51.579 
51.845 
52.159 
52.201 
53.462 
52.079 
51.898 
52.121 
52.259 

In Lap 
6 
5 

12 
4 
3 
5 
7 
5 

12 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

3.652 

Avg. Speed 

85,164 

Best Lap Tm 

51.579 

Best Speed 

86,547 

Best Lap by 

101 - JONATHAN LOUIS 
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XVIII Copa São Paulo Light 2025 6a Etapa 
    SENIORES SS/S-PRO 

1a PROVA  - SS/SPRO 

Race (17 Laps) started at 12:42:59 

Kartodromo de Itu - SP 1,240 km 

05/07/2025 12:15 


